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 18 16320 FLORIDA  13District J 2  3  5  31 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 16323 LA PAZ  17District J 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 16324 LAS PIEDRAS  12District J 2  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 16335 MONTEVIDEO COLON  11District J 2  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 16352 MONTEVIDEO SAYAGO  5District J 2  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 16361 SANTA LUCIA  14District J 2  6  7  39 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 18 16362 SARANDI GRANDE  2District J 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 16370 DURAZNO  0District J 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 16385 RIVERA CHICO  23District J 2  6  6  42 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 27 16386 RIVERA LIVRAMENTO  22District J 2  12  12  49 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 9 16392 SAN GREGORIO  22District J 2  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 16394 TACUAREMBO  35District J 2  4  4  46 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 16398 TRANQUERAS  5District J 2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 16399 TRINIDAD  17District J 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 28042 MONTEVIDEO BARRIO SUR PALERMO  8District J 2  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 29410 MONTEVIDEO PUNTA CARRETA  23District J 2  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 30174 PROGRESO  3District J 2  1  2  17 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 6 32490 MONTEVIDEO PENAROL VIEJO  5District J 2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 32618 SAN ANTONIO  6District J 2  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 45693 FRAY MARCOS  23District J 2  7  11  34 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 4 56705 MONTEVIDEO NUEVA ERA  4District J 2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58692 RIVERA ZONA ESTE-INTEGRACION  39District J 2  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 61187 MONTEVIDEO TERESA DE CALCUTA  5District J 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 61347 TALA  12District J 2  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 61885 DURAZNO SIGLO XXI  31District J 2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 76098 CIUDAD DE PASO DE LOS TOROS  0District J 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 121055 Rivera Zona Sur Lagos del Norte  6District J 2  4  5  11 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 150547 Rivera Leones de La Comunicacion  5District J 2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 154989 Minas de Corrales  9District J 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 179822 Tacuarembó Fraternidad  14District J 2  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 192098 Paso de los Toros Isabelinas  30District J 2  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 308  729 421
 31

 69  78  0  1  069 9  0  0
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